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JOHN P. STEVENS HAWKS  

2013  
BOYS BOWLING TEAM 

 
DATE: 

 
 

OPPONENT: 
 

 

CURRENT RECORD: 
 

WINS LOSSES TIES 
   

 
 

FRESHMEN: SOPHOMORES: 
1. Daveon Shackleford 1. Vineeth Alluri 

 2. Chirag Lal 
  
  
  

JUNIORS: SENIORS: 
1. Harsh Patel 1. Parth Modi 
2. Neel Patel 2. Parth Patel 

 3. Raj Patel 
 4. Utsav Patel 
  

  
TODAY’S LINEUP: 

POSITION PLAYER 
1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  

  

 


